Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1216 - 1225 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Fund Amount
10 $407,948.05
20 $320,917.89
30 $18,163.05
40 $581,026.02
60 $2,113,154.18
Fund Totals: $3,441,209.19

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $3,441,209.19
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1216 - 1225 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
135383 06/16/2022 1216 Abdo Publishing Company 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History of Sports $125.70
135383 06/16/2022 1216 Abdo Publishing Company 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Sports Encyclopedias for $115.80
Kids
135383 06/16/2022 1216 Abdo Publishing Company 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Game On! $125.70
135383 06/16/2022 1216 Abdo Publishing Company 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Trains $125.70
135383 06/16/2022 1216 Abdo Publishing Company 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Inside MLS $622.40
135383 06/16/2022 1216 Abdo Publishing Company 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Inside the NFL $766.40
135383 06/16/2022 1216 Abdo Publishing Company 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Library processing (80 $0.00
books) TBD
135383 06/16/2022 1216 Abdo Publishing Company 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Shipping - TBD $0.00
Check Total: $1,881.70
135384 06/16/2022 1216 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 April shredding CA $75.90
135384 06/16/2022 1216 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 May shredding FI $92.54
135384 06/16/2022 1216 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 May shredding ESC $95.87
135384 06/16/2022 1216 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 May shredding EM $122.73
135384 06/16/2022 1216 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 May shredding LI $92.02
135384 06/16/2022 1216 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 May shredding RO $72.74
Check Total: $551.80
135385 06/16/2022 1216 Adam Parisi 10.0000.2510.3120.000.00.000000 Tuition reimbursement $402.00
Check Total: $402.00
135467 06/16/2022 1218 Adam Parisi 10.0000.2510.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
Check Total: $165.00
135468 06/16/2022 1218 Alyssa Zommick 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $82.50
June
Check Total: $82.50
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 | Can Make This Promise $23.13
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Amari and the Night $17.98
Brothers (Supernatural
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Becoming Muhammad Ali $14.64
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Maniac Magee $17.88
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Gregor the Overlander $19.47
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 When Stars Are Scattered $34.47
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Operation Frog Effect $17.97
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 History Smashers: Women's $23.97
Right to Vote
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Klawde: Evil Alien Warlord $20.67
Cat #1
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Pawcasso $34.77
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Show Me a Sign (Scholastic $23.97
Gold)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Aru Shah and the End of $13.48
Time (A Pandava Novel Book
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Is Everyone Ready for Fun? $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 City Spies (1) $18.87
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Scritch Scratch $20.10
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Fidget TIK Tok Fidget Toys $24.99
Pack Sensory Fidget Toys
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Scotch Magic Tape, 6 Rolls, $13.99
Numerous Applications,
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Adhesive Magnet Tape (1 $21.22
roll - .75 inch wide x 25
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Liquitex High Gloss $15.99
Varnish-8oz, 8 Fl Oz (Pack
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Miracle-Gro Potting Mix 16 $6.99
qt
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Gardzen 5-Set Garden $19.99
Propagator Set, Seed Tray
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 FoxFarm Ocean Forest $17.99
Potting Soil Mix Indoor
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2212.4100.207.00.000000 Motivating and Inspiring $197.64
Students: Strategies to
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2212.4100.207.00.000000 The Next Step Forward in $227.70
Word Study and Phonics
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2212.4100.207.00.000000 Lost At School: Why Our $62.34
Kids With Behavioral
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2212.4100.207.00.000000 The Behavior Code: A $264.00
Practical Guide to
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2212.4100.207.00.000000 The Behavior Code $204.00
Companion: Strategies,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Good Cook 12-inch Bamboo $6.80
Skewers, 100 Count
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Adtech W229-34ZIP100 $7.09
Mini Hot Glue Sticks, single
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Crayola Colored Pencils $33.88
Adult Coloring Set, Gift, 100
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Lichamp Masking Tape 10 $18.79
Pack General Purpose Beige
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Wapodeai 3PCS Electrical $4.89
Tape, Flame Retardant
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Gluerious Mini Hot Glue Gun $23.98
with 30 Glue Sticks for
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Apremont 200 Pcs Natural $5.89
Wooden Food Grade Craft
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Greyparrot Matte Office $9.99
Tape Refill Rolls +
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Oxford Index Cards, 500 $12.08
Pack, 3x5 Index Cards,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Scotch Magic Tape, 6 Rolls, $0.00
Numerous Applications,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Adhesive Magnet Tape (1 $0.00
roll - .75 inch wide x 25
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Liquitex High Gloss $0.00
Varnish-8oz, 8 Fl Oz (Pack
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Redi-Tag Writeable, $0.00
Removable Index Tabs,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Miracle-Gro Potting Mix 16 $0.00
qt
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Paper Mate Flair Felt Tip $12.07
Pens, 0.7mm, Medium
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Gardzen 5-Set Garden $0.00
Propagator Set, Seed Tray
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Dry Erase Markers, Shuttle $0.00
Art 15 Colors Magnetic
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 FoxFarm Ocean Forest $0.00
Potting Soil Mix Indoor
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Masking Tape, 3/4" x $0.00
60yds, General Purpose
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Air Filter $100.63
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 IPEVO V4K Ultra High $1,492.80
Definition 8MP USB
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Crayola Construction Paper $0.00
9" x 12" Pad, 8 Classic
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 68723 Mono Retro $0.00
Correction Tape Assorted
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $0.00
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut, Manila,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 ORACAL 631 Matte Vinyl - $0.00
24 Pack of Top Colors - 12"
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Paper Mate InkJoy 300RT $0.00
Retractable Ballpoint Pens,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Paper Hot $0.00
Cup, 10 oz, 1,000 Count
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Heavyweight Plastic 2 $0.00
Pocket Portfolio Folder,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 AdirOffice White Hanging $0.00
Key Tags - Durable Plastic
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pilot G2 Premium $0.00
Retractable Gel-Ink Rolling
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 ValBox #1 Coin Envelopes $5.95
2.25x 3.5 Small Parts
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Is Everyone Ready for Fun? $13.49
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Scotch Magic Tape, 6 Rolls, $0.00
Numerous Applications,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Adhesive Magnet Tape (1 $0.00
roll - .75 inch wide x 25
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Liquitex High Gloss $0.00
Varnish-8oz, 8 Fl Oz (Pack
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Redi-Tag Writeable, $0.00
Removable Index Tabs,
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Miracle-Gro Potting Mix 16 $0.00
qt
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Gardzen 5-Set Garden $0.00
Propagator Set, Seed Tray
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Dry Erase Markers, Shuttle $27.16
Art 15 Colors Magnetic
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 FoxFarm Ocean Forest $0.00
Potting Soil Mix Indoor
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Unbroken (The Young Adult $76.80
Adaptation): An Olympian's
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Crash $251.60
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Pearl $108.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Wonder Women of Science: $14.22
How 12 Geniuses Are
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 A Long Walk to Water: Based $0.00
on a True Story
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Teen Guide to Global $98.64
Action: How to Connect with
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Fahrenheit 451 $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Pieces of Georgia $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Maniac Magee $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Giver (Giver Quartet, 1) $269.70
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Forget Me Not $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Other Words for Home $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Heroes of the Environment: $169.90
True Stories of People Who
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 All the Broken Pieces $0.00
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 House Arrest (Young Adult $0.00
Fiction, Books for Teens)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 No One Is Too Small to $15.57
Make a Difference
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Long Way Down $0.00
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Outsiders $0.00
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Scotch Magic Tape, 6 Rolls, $0.00
Numerous Applications,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Adhesive Magnet Tape (1 $0.00
roll - .75 inch wide x 25
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Liquitex High Gloss $0.00
Varnish-8oz, 8 Fl Oz (Pack
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Redi-Tag Writeable, $8.02
Removable Index Tabs,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Miracle-Gro Potting Mix 16 $0.00
qt
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Gardzen 5-Set Garden $0.00
Propagator Set, Seed Tray
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 FoxFarm Ocean Forest $0.00
Potting Soil Mix Indoor
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Epson - Epson ELPLP92 $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Araca 1020991 Projector $67.50
Lamp with Housing for
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 4K HDMI Cable 20 feet/2 $0.00
Pack, Adoreen High Speed
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Real USA Professional Grade $18.10
Gaffer Tape by Gaffer
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Cable Matters 2-Pack $0.00
Premium XLR to XLR
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Cable Matters 2-Pack $41.95
Premium XLR to XLR
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Apple Lightning to 3.5 mm $14.40
Headphone Jack Adapter
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Phone Tripod, UBeesize $17.99
Portable and Adjustable
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 DISINO XLR to 3.5mm (1/8 $29.98
inch) Stereo Microphone
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 PoP voice 16 Feet Single $12.98
Head Lavalier Lapel
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 DUKABEL Top Series 3.5mm $9.99
Extension (8 Feet / 2.4
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Trends International United $9.99
States of America-Pledge of
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 JOLGOO Dual XLR Female to $16.99
3.5 mm TRS Stereo
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Simple Trending 3-Tier $42.97
Under Sink Cabinet
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 UBeesize 67" Camera Tripod $113.97
with Travel Bag, Cell Phone
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 "Shure MVL Omnidirectional $62.00
Condenser Lavalier
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers $7.94
Variety Pack, Featuring Fine,
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.200.00.000000 Refund for PO#10522821 ($153.97)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.220.00.000000 Gamecraft Economy Electric $89.93
Inflator
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Credit for PO22022086 ($4.64)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Refund ($0.03)
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 School Smart Sentence Strip $14.45
Rolls - White Tag - 3 inch x
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Scotch Transparent Tape, 4 $8.53
Dispensered Rolls, Versatile,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 36 Pieces Anxiety Sensory $14.99
Stickers Cute Fidget
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Day Designer for Blue Sky $12.99
2022-2023 Academic Year
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Refund ($0.13)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Is Everyone Ready for Fun? $34.00
by Jan Thomas (Sep 27
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Globe Scientific $18.07
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Kastar Charger for Canon $0.00
BP110, BP-110 and Canon
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Lenovo 14" FHD Laptop - $229.00
AMD A6-9220C Dual-Core
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Refund ($0.05)
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 20.0000.2541.4100.000.00.499802 Hepa filters $549.21
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.303.00.000000 The Final Gambit (The $0.00
Inheritance Games, 3)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.303.00.000000 The Last Kids on Earth: $10.04
Quint and Dirk's Hero Quest
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.303.00.000000 The Raven's Revenge (6) $0.00
(The Blackthorn Key)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Scotch Magic Tape, 6 Rolls, $0.00
Numerous Applications,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Adhesive Magnet Tape (1 $0.00
roll - .75 inch wide x 25
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Liquitex High Gloss $0.00
Varnish-8oz, 8 Fl Oz (Pack
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Redi-Tag Writeable, $0.00
Removable Index Tabs,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Miracle-Gro Potting Mix 16 $0.00
qt
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Gardzen 5-Set Garden $0.00
Propagator Set, Seed Tray
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Dry Erase Markers, Shuttle $0.00
Art 15 Colors Magnetic
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 FoxFarm Ocean Forest $0.00
Potting Soil Mix Indoor
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Masking Tape, 3/4" x $18.79
60yds, General Purpose
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Kastar Charger for Canon $6.39
BP110, BP-110 and Canon
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.499804 Kids Case for iPad 10.2" 9th $25.97
/ 8th / 7th Generation
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Wonder Workshop Dash - $299.90
Coding Robot for Kids 6+ -
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Osmo - Pizza Co. - Ages $101.82
5-12 - Communication
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Sphero BOLT: App-Enabled $370.00
Robot Ball with
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Osmo - Detective Agency - $128.28
Ages 5-12 - Solve Global
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Sphero Specdrums (1 Ring) $59.85
App-Enabled Musical Ring
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Zing Stikbots, Set of 8 $79.98
Stikbot Poseable Action
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Zing Klikbot Zanimation $269.91
Studio - Includes 2 Klikbots,
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Sphero Indi at-Home $315.00
Learning Kit: Screenless
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Learning Resources STEM $31.98
Explorers Brainometry - 34
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Cosplay Gloves Long Tight $42.50
Strech Gloves for Cosplay
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Wonder Women of Science: $0.00
How 12 Geniuses Are
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 A Long Walk to Water: Based $0.00
on a True Story
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Teen Guide to Global $0.00
Action: How to Connect with
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Fahrenheit 451 $199.95
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Pieces of Georgia $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Maniac Magee $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Forget Me Not $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Other Words for Home $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 All the Broken Pieces $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 House Arrest (Young Adult $0.00
Fiction, Books for Teens)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Long Way Down $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Outsiders $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Wonder Women of Science: $0.00
How 12 Geniuses Are
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 A Long Walk to Water: Based $0.00
on a True Story
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Teen Guide to Global $0.00
Action: How to Connect with
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Pieces of Georgia $13.56
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Maniac Magee $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Forget Me Not $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Other Words for Home $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 All the Broken Pieces $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 House Arrest (Young Adult $0.00
Fiction, Books for Teens)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Long Way Down $0.00
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Outsiders $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 AdirOffice White Hanging $8.95
Key Tags - Durable Plastic
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Minolta XG-1 35mm $148.95
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Olympus OM-10 OM10 $168.90
35mm Manual Focus Film
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Globe Scientific $29.61
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Wonder Women of Science: $0.00
How 12 Geniuses Are
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 A Long Walk to Water: Based $440.70
on a True Story
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Teen Guide to Global $0.00
Action: How to Connect with
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Pieces of Georgia $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Maniac Magee $298.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Forget Me Not $399.50
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Other Words for Home $359.50
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 All the Broken Pieces $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 House Arrest (Young Adult $319.50
Fiction, Books for Teens)
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Long Way Down $339.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Outsiders $294.50
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Refund ($0.08)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Books $17.71
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Family of Liars: The Prequel $0.00
to We Were Liars
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Do-It-Yourself Escape $14.99
Room Book: A Practical
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 101 Puzzles for Low Cost $19.95
Escape Rooms
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Omnigrid $23.49
8-3/4-Inch-by-11-3/4-Inc
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Command Large Picture and $8.97
Frame Hanging Strips, Holds
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Eureka Back to School $19.98
Scrabble Punch Out Deco
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 STORI Clear Plastic Vanity $12.99
Makeup Organizer
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Adhesive Magnets - 1 Inch $13.99
(25mm) Round Disc
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Command Broom Gripper, $0.00
1-Gripper (17007-HWES),
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Command Small Clear Wire $10.09
Hooks, 10 Hooks, 12 Strips
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Small Wool Pressing Mat 9" $9.90
x 9" Quilting Ironing Pad by
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cricut EasyPress Mini - $49.00
Raspberry - Heat Press
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sticky Back Coins White Self $12.85
Adhesive Dots 500pcs(250
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 KOOTANS Magnetic Fridge $14.79
Spice Rack Single Tier Spice
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Yinke Hard Case for Cricut $16.99
Easy Press Mini Heat Press
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Recollections Shades of $10.84
Purple Passion Cardstock
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Flymmy 12x12 Variety Mats $9.99
for Cricut Explore Air
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 BXI Felt Bulletin Board - 12 $39.90
X 12 X 3/8 Inches 6 Pack
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 560 Pieces Double Sided $6.99
Sticky Stickers Dots
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Ultimate Book of $9.99
Riddles and Brain Teasers
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Tops notebooks $22.69
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Family of Liars: The Prequel $0.00
to We Were Liars
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Command Broom Gripper, $10.99
1-Gripper (17007-HWES),
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Family of Liars: The Prequel $13.38
to We Were Liars
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Crayola Construction Paper $2.99
9" x 12" Pad, 8 Classic
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 68723 Mono Retro $15.81
Correction Tape Assorted
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $22.86
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut, Manila,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 ORACAL 631 Matte Vinyl - $19.46
24 Pack of Top Colors - 12"
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Paper Mate InkJoy 300RT $9.99
Retractable Ballpoint Pens,
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Paper Hot $0.00
Cup, 10 oz, 1,000 Count
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Heavyweight Plastic 2 $98.95
Pocket Portfolio Folder,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 AdirOffice White Hanging $0.00
Key Tags - Durable Plastic
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pilot G2 Premium $8.96
Retractable Gel-Ink Rolling
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Refund ($1.81)
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 On-Stage Maple 2B Wood $86.85
Tip Drumsticks, 12 Pairs
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 Primode Rolling Tree $40.95
Storage Bag, Fits Up to 9 ft.
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 CRAFTSMAN Air $149.00
Compressor, 6 Gallon,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 48 Pcs Tiny Terracotta Pots $69.77
- 2 inch Small Mini Clay
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Gardzen 5-Set Garden $22.99
Propagator Set, Seed Tray
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sow Right Seeds - $5.99
Mammoth Sunflower Seeds
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Paper Hot $76.09
Cup, 10 oz, 1,000 Count
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 AdirOffice White Hanging $0.00
Key Tags - Durable Plastic
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Closetmaid cubicals $99.08
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.200.00.000000 WINWEND 10 Inch Solid $239.94
Rubber Wheels for Garden
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Rubber Non Slip Pads $7.99
Self-Stick 2 Pieces Black
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 File folders, legal pads, $78.26
cutlery
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Globe Scientific $22.32
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2131.4100.000.00.000000 Virco Zuma Rocker, Gray, $699.99
Soft Plastic Shell, 18" Seat
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Champion Sports MSPSET $82.60
Poly Spot Markers for
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Sustain Pedal for Keyboard $0.00
- Sowvid Piano Pedal
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Max and the Midknights: $12.59
The Tower of Time (Max &
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The 52-Story Treehouse: $10.69
Vegetable Villains! (The
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The 143-Story Treehouse: $12.99
Camping Trip Chaos! (The
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Goosebumps Classic (Series $26.95
1) - 10 Books Set Collection
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Iron Man $0.00
(Marvel Adventures/Marvel
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Undrowned $0.00
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Bury Me $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Moon Girl $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 5 Worlds Book 5: The $0.00
Emerald Gate
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avalanches & Mudslides $0.00
(Graphic Natural Disasters)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Deadpool & $0.00
Wolverine
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Black Widow $0.00
(Marvel Adventures/Marvel
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Rolling Stones 1972 $0.00
50th Anniversary Edition
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Moon Knight $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Flattened by an Earthquake! $0.00
(Uncharted: Stories of
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Hero Academia, Vol. 3 $0.00
(3)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 100 Things Cubs Fans $0.00
Should Know & Do Before
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Thor $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Timmy Failure It's the End $0.00
When | Say It’s the End
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Smile: A Graphic Novel $0.00
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Thanos $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Acceleration $0.00
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Morbius $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Abduction (Kidnapped, $0.00
Book 1)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Encanto: A Tale of Three $8.99
Sisters
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Acceleration $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cultivating Genius: An $0.00
Equity Framework for
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Black Panther $0.00
(Marvel Adventures/Marvel
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 ValBox #1 Coin Envelopes $0.00
2.25x 3.5 Small Parts
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jackie & Me (Baseball Card $0.00
Adventures)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Inkling $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Venom $0.00
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Spider-Man $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Scales & Scoundrels Volume $0.00
1: Into the Dragon's Maw
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Rolling Stones All the $0.00
Songs Expanded Edition:
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Terrible Things: An Allegory $0.00
of the Holocaust (Edward E.
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Captain America: Winter $0.00
Soldier - The Complete
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 City of the Dead (Maximum $0.00
Ride: Hawk, 2)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Captain $0.00
Marvel
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Hero Academia, Vol. 2 $0.00
(2)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Attack On Pearl Harbor $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Haunt Me $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Middle School: It's a Zoo in $0.00
Here! (Middle School, 14)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Search (Kidnapped, $0.00
Book 2)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Follow Me $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Shang-Chi $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jackie And Me (Turtleback $0.00
School & Library Binding
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: She-Hulk $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Wanda & $0.00
Vision
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Doctor $0.00
Strange
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Scare Me $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Loki $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Hawkeye $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Hero Academia, Vol. 5 $0.00
(5)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Parchment $16.52
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Refund ($0.07)
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Scotch Magic Tape, 6 Rolls, $0.00
Numerous Applications,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Adhesive Magnet Tape (1 $0.00
roll - .75 inch wide x 25
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Liquitex High Gloss $0.00
Varnish-8oz, 8 Fl Oz (Pack
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Redi-Tag Writeable, $8.02
Removable Index Tabs,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Miracle-Gro Potting Mix 16 $0.00
qt
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Gardzen 5-Set Garden $0.00
Propagator Set, Seed Tray
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 FoxFarm Ocean Forest $0.00
Potting Soil Mix Indoor
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Refund ($0.81)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Credit for PO22022086 ($1.35)
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Anker Soundcore $110.86
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 YUCAN Insect and Butterfly $175.89
Habitat Cage, Terrarium
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Wonder Women of Science: $71.10
How 12 Geniuses Are
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Teen Guide to Global $0.00
Action: How to Connect with
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Pieces of Georgia $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Keurig coffee, tissue $130.45
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Refund ($0.09)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 GLobe Scientific $36.87
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Rubber Non Slip Pads $0.00
Self-Stick 2 Pieces Black
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Listening to My Body: A $17.99
guide to helping kids
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 The Big Feelings Book for $8.69
Children: Mindfulness
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 A Little SPOT of Emotion 8 $35.32
Book Box Set (Books 1-8:
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 A Little SPOT of Emotion 8 $26.53
Plush Toys with Feelings
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Refund for defective air ($430.50)
filter
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Scotch Heavy Duty $68.91
Packaging Tape, 1.88" x
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SunWorks Construction $10.90
Paper, 9" x 12", White, Pack
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Hallmark Bulk Tissue Paper $38.46
for Gift Wrapping (Pastel
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 200 Pieces Wiggle Eyes Self $6.99
Adhesive Black White
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Neenah Premium Cardstock, $25.98
8.5"x 11",651b/176 gsm,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Pieces of Georgia $325.44
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2132.4100.000.00.000000 BMOUO Kids Case for New $20.97
iPad 10.2
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Cat Kid Comic Club: On $24.17
Purpose: A Graphic Novel
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Watercress $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Pentel® R.S.V.P.® Ballpoint $18.08
Pens, Fine Point, 0.7 mm,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 BIC Wite-Out Brand EZ $15.07
Correct Correction Tape,
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Avery Durable View 3 Ring $20.39
Binder, 2 Inch Slant Rings, 4
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics Narrow $9.06
Ruled 5 x 8-Inch Lined
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics Legal/Wide $10.66
Ruled 8.5 x 11.75-Inch
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics 3-Ring $13.28
Binder, 1-Inch - White,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $19.50
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Cardinal Economy 3 Ring $12.16
Binder, 2 Inch, Presentation
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics Woodcased $18.48
#2 Pencils, Pre-sharpened,
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $26.10
Letter Size, 8-1/2"x 11",
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 200 Sheets Carbon Paper $21.98
Black Graphite Paper
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics File Folders, $30.40
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut Tab,
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 100PCS Swivel Snap Hooks $7.99
with Key Rings, Premium
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Pentel® R.S.V.P.® Ballpoint $0.00
Pens, Fine Point, 0.7 mm,
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 BIC Wite-Out Brand EZ $0.00
Correct Correction Tape,
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 BIC Extra-Coverage $18.99
Wite-Out Brand Correction
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Avery Durable View 3 Ring $0.00
Binder, 2 Inch Slant Rings, 4
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics Narrow $0.00
Ruled 5 x 8-Inch Lined
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics Legal/Wide $0.00
Ruled 8.5 x 11.75-Inch
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics 3-Ring $0.00
Binder, 1-Inch - White,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $0.00
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Cardinal Economy 3 Ring $0.00
Binder, 2 Inch, Presentation
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics Woodcased $0.00
#2 Pencils, Pre-sharpened,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $0.00
Letter Size, 8-1/2"x 11",
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 200 Sheets Carbon Paper $0.00
Black Graphite Paper
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics File Folders, $0.00
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut Tab,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 100PCS Swivel Snap Hooks $0.00
with Key Rings, Premium
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Refund for PO#10522816 ($10.00)
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1650.4100.207.00.000000 Collaboration, Coteaching, $39.95
and Coaching in Gifted
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1650.4100.207.00.000000 Gifted Guild's Guide to $20.00
Depth and Complexity:
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 YAMAHA FG800 Solid Top $1,319.94
Acoustic
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Duck Brand EZ Start Packing $6.09
Tape Refill, 4 Rolls, 1.88
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Precision Screwdriver Kit, $21.79
XOOL 80 in 1 Electronics
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 Microsoft Wireless Desktop $25.99
850 with AES ) - Black.
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Book order $786.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Wonder Workshop Dash - $0.00
Coding Robot for Kids 6+ -
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Zing Stikbot 8 Solid $92.93
Pink/Yellow/Light
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Osmo - Pizza Co. - Ages $0.00
5-12 - Communication
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Sphero BOLT: App-Enabled $0.00
Robot Ball with
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Osmo - Detective Agency - $0.00
Ages 5-12 - Solve Global
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Sphero Specdrums (1 Ring) $0.00
App-Enabled Musical Ring
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Zing Stikbots, Set of 8 $0.00
Stikbot Poseable Action
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Zing Klikbot Zanimation $0.00
Studio - Includes 2 Klikbots,
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Sphero Indi at-Home $0.00
Learning Kit: Screenless
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Learning Resources STEM $0.00
Explorers Brainometry - 34
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.192100 Cosplay Gloves Long Tight $0.00
Strech Gloves for Cosplay
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Epson - Epson ELPLP92 $88.20
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 4K HDMI Cable 20 feet/2 $0.00
Pack, Adoreen High Speed
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135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.303.00.000000 Credit for PO 10622331 ($16.99)
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Scotch Transparent Tape, 4 $0.00
Dispensered Rolls, Versatile,
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Scotch Heavy Duty $8.70
Packaging Tape, 2 Inches x
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 6 oz All-Purpose White $8.45
Paper Cups (50 ct) - hot
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 BIC Gel-Ocity Ultra Gel $11.99
Pens, Medium Point
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 36 Pieces Anxiety Sensory $0.00
Stickers Cute Fidget
135386  06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Day Designer for Blue Sky $0.00
2022-2023 Academic Year
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Cable Matters 2-Pack $17.95
Premium XLR to XLR
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 5" binder $34.98
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Wonder Women of Science: $56.88
How 12 Geniuses Are
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Teen Guide to Global $24.66
Action: How to Connect with
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Pieces of Georgia $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Sustain Pedal for Keyboard $209.85
- Sowvid Piano Pedal
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Wonder Women of Science: $0.00
How 12 Geniuses Are
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Teen Guide to Global $0.00
Action: How to Connect with
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Pieces of Georgia $0.00
135386 06/16/2022 1216 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 All the Broken Pieces $399.50
Check Total: $16,644.14
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Ancora Publishing 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Shipping & Receiving $173.25
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Ancora Publishing 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.493200 CHAMPS book, 3rd Edition $850.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Ancora Publishing 10.0000.2210.4100.201.00.000000 CHAMPS book, 3rd Edition $1,625.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 C/C of New Lock to sample $21.00
key-ESC-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 6621LJWO $43.98
Padlock-ESC-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Special Cut Key-ESC-Acct# $170.50
COCSD2
Check Total: $2,883.73
135469 06/16/2022 1218 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Carpenter Schl-5/2022 $59.50
135469 06/16/2022 1218 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Emerson Schl-5/22-Acct# $86.80
785603
135469 06/16/2022 1218 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Jefferson Schl-5/22-Acct# $59.60
785603
135469 06/16/2022 1218 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Washington $64.90
Schl-5/22-Acct# 785603
135469 06/16/2022 1218 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Franklin Schl-5/2022-Acct# $67.55
785603
135469 06/16/2022 1218 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Lincoln - 6/5/22 $78.75
135469 06/16/2022 1218 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FI-6/5/22 $78.65
135469 06/16/2022 1218 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 ESC- 6/5/22 $47.70
135469 06/16/2022 1218 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Franklin-6/5/22 $64.90
Check Total: $608.35
135387 06/16/2022 1216 Andrea Zito 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 ISU summer school nurse $25.00
meeting
Check Total: $25.00
135470 06/16/2022 1218 Anthony Bersani 20.0000.2542.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance- $165.00
June
Check Total: $165.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Magic mouse $1,185.00
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.101.00.000000 Magic Keyboard for iPad Pro $340.00
12.9-inch (5th generation) -

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2132.3160.000.00.000000 LAMP Words For Life 4+ $299.99
Motor Learning-Based AAC

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2132.3160.000.00.000000 TouchChat® HD - AAC With $149.00
WordPower™

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Deliver 25 library carts to $775.00
Roosevelt School for 3

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 5 hours $0.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 5 hours $0.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 3 hours $1,000.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Delivery $525.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Legal Totes $1,875.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Tape $32.25

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Tape guns $128.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Labels $75.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Bubble Wrap $130.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Shrink Wrap $150.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 30 Sharpies $65.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Speedpacks $250.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 cube large boxes $65.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Taxes $277.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Roosevelt Storage - May $535.00
2022

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Franklin Storage - May 2022 $340.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Washington Storage - May $390.00
2022

NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Carpenter Storage - May $225.00
2022
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NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Jefferson Storage - May $1,312.50
2022
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Field Storage - May 2022 $372.50
Check Total: $10,496.24
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Almost Flying $0.00
135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Anybody Here Seen $0.00
Frenchie?
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Bird Will Soar $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Candidly Cline $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cell Theory Biology's Core $0.00
Principle Biology Book
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cell: A Visual Tour of the $0.00
Building Block of Life
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Complete Cookbook for $0.00
Young Scientists: Good
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Copper: A Comics $0.00
Collection
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dark Secret (Wings of Fire $0.00
Graphic Novel #4)
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dark Secret (Wings of Fire $0.00
Series #4)
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dead Is the New Black (Dead $0.00
Is Series #1)
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dog Driven $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Epic Athletes: Zion $0.00
Williamson
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape (The Plot to Kill $0.00
Hitler #3)
135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape From Chernobyl $0.00
Printed: 06/08/2022 2:00:47 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.21 Page: 27



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
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$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Evil Thing: A Tale of That De $0.00
Vil Woman (Villains Series

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Execution (The Plot to Kill $0.00
Hitler #2)

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Face for Picasso: Coming of $0.00
Age with Crouzon Syndrome

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Force of Fire (The Fire $0.00
Queen #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Game Changer $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Girl Who Speaks Bear $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Going Viral: A Socially $0.00
Distant Love Story

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hidden Kingdom (Wings of $0.00
Fire Graphic Novel Series

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hidden Kingdom (Wings of $0.00
Fire Series #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hide and Geek $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the American $0.00
Revolution, 1776 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Attack of the $0.00
Grizzlies, 1967 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Eruption of $0.00
Mount St. Helens, 1980 (I

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Hindenburg $0.00
Disaster, 1937 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Invincible Microbe: $0.00
Tuberculosis and the

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Josephine Against the Sea $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Karen's Kittycat Club: A $0.00
Graphic Novel (Baby-sitters

Printed: 06/08/2022 2:00:47 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.21 Page: 28



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00
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135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kevin Durant (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #8)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 1 $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 2 $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 3 $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 LeBron James (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #5)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Liars' Room $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lionel Messi (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #6)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lost Heir (Wings of Fire $0.00
Series #2)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Magical Imperfect $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Moon Rising (Wings of Fire $0.00
Series #6)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Nothing Ever Happens Here $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Obie Is Man Enough $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Oddbird $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Operation Do-Over $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Poor Unfortunate Soul: A $0.00
Tale of the Sea Witch

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Revolution in Our Time: The $0.00
Black Panther Party's

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Scritch Scratch $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Serena Williams (Epic $0.00
Athletes Series #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Set Me Free $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ship We Built $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Silver Eyes (Five Nights at $0.00
Freddy's Series #1)
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135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spin $12.59
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Stephen Curry (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Summer of Lost Letters $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Talons of Power (Wings of $0.00
Fire Series #9)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Tom Brady (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Too Bright to See $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Vacancy $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was the Girl Warrior of $0.00
France?: Joan of Arc: A Who

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wish Upon a Stray: A Wish $0.00
Novel

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 You Don't Have to Be $0.00
Everything: Poems for Girls

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Almost Flying $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Anybody Here Seen $0.00
Frenchie?

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Bird Will Soar $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Candidly Cline $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cell Theory Biology's Core $11.19
Principle Biology Book

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cell: A Visual Tour of the $0.00
Building Block of Life

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Complete Cookbook for $0.00
Young Scientists: Good
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135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Copper: A Comics $0.00
Collection

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dark Secret (Wings of Fire $0.00
Graphic Novel #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dark Secret (Wings of Fire $0.00
Series #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dead Is the New Black (Dead $0.00
Is Series #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dog Driven $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Epic Athletes: Zion $0.00
Williamson

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape (The Plot to Kill $0.00
Hitler #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape From Chernobyl $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Evil Thing: A Tale of That De $0.00
Vil Woman (Villains Series

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Execution (The Plot to Kill $0.00
Hitler #2)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Face for Picasso: Coming of $0.00
Age with Crouzon Syndrome

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Force of Fire (The Fire $0.00
Queen #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Game Changer $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Girl Who Speaks Bear $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Going Viral: A Socially $0.00
Distant Love Story

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hidden Kingdom (Wings of $0.00
Fire Graphic Novel Series

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hidden Kingdom (Wings of $0.00
Fire Series #3)
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Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

1216
1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216
1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216
1216

1216

1216
1216

1216

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Hide and Geek
| Survived the American
Revolution, 1776 (I Survived

| Survived the Attack of the
Grizzlies, 1967 (I Survived

| Survived the Eruption of
Mount St. Helens, 1980 (I

| Survived the Hindenburg
Disaster, 1937 (I Survived

Invincible Microbe:
Tuberculosis and the
Josephine Against the Sea
Karen's Kittycat Club: A
Graphic Novel (Baby-sitters

Kevin Durant (Epic Athletes
Series #8)

Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 1
Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 2
Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 3
LeBron James (Epic Athletes
Series #5)

Liars' Room

Lionel Messi (Epic Athletes
Series #6)

Lost Heir (Wings of Fire
Series #2)

Magical Imperfect

Moon Rising (Wings of Fire
Series #6)

Nothing Ever Happens Here

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range: 1216
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Account

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

1216
1216
1216
1216

1216

1216
1216

1216

1216

1216

1216
1216

1216
1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Obie Is Man Enough
Oddbird

Operation Do-Over

Poor Unfortunate Soul: A
Tale of the Sea Witch

Revolution in Our Time: The
Black Panther Party's

Scritch Scratch

Serena Williams (Epic
Athletes Series #3)

Set Me Free

Ship We Built

Silver Eyes (Five Nights at
Freddy's Series #1)

Spin

Stephen Curry (Epic Athletes
Series #1)

Summer of Lost Letters
Talons of Power (Wings of
Fire Series #9)

Tom Brady (Epic Athletes
Series #4)

Too Bright to See

Vacancy

Who Was the Girl Warrior of
France?: Joan of Arc: A Who

Wish Upon a Stray: A Wish
Novel

You Don't Have to Be
Everything: Poems for Girls

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Printed:

06/08/2022 2:00:47 PM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.4.21

Page:

33



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks
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- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Almost Flying $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Anybody Here Seen $0.00
Frenchie?

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Bird Will Soar $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Candidly Cline $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cell Theory Biology's Core $0.00
Principle Biology Book

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cell: A Visual Tour of the $0.00
Building Block of Life

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Complete Cookbook for $0.00
Young Scientists: Good

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Copper: A Comics $0.00
Collection

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dark Secret (Wings of Fire $0.00
Graphic Novel #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dark Secret (Wings of Fire $0.00
Series #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dead Is the New Black (Dead $0.00
Is Series #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dog Driven $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Epic Athletes: Zion $0.00
Williamson

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape (The Plot to Kill $0.00
Hitler #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape From Chernobyl $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Evil Thing: A Tale of That De $0.00
Vil Woman (Villains Series
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[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Execution (The Plot to Kill $0.00
Hitler #2)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Face for Picasso: Coming of $0.00
Age with Crouzon Syndrome

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Force of Fire (The Fire $0.00
Queen #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Game Changer $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Girl Who Speaks Bear $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Going Viral: A Socially $0.00
Distant Love Story

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hidden Kingdom (Wings of $0.00
Fire Graphic Novel Series

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hidden Kingdom (Wings of $0.00
Fire Series #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hide and Geek $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the American $0.00
Revolution, 1776 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Attack of the $0.00
Grizzlies, 1967 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Eruption of $0.00
Mount St. Helens, 1980 (I

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Hindenburg $0.00
Disaster, 1937 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Invincible Microbe: $0.00
Tuberculosis and the

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Josephine Against the Sea $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Karen's Kittycat Club: A $0.00
Graphic Novel (Baby-sitters

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kevin Durant (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #8)
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 1 $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 2 $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 3 $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 LeBron James (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #5)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Liars' Room $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lionel Messi (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #6)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lost Heir (Wings of Fire $0.00
Series #2)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Magical Imperfect $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Moon Rising (Wings of Fire $0.00
Series #6)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Nothing Ever Happens Here $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Obie Is Man Enough $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Oddbird $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Operation Do-Over $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Poor Unfortunate Soul: A $0.00
Tale of the Sea Witch

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Revolution in Our Time: The $0.00
Black Panther Party's

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Scritch Scratch $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Serena Williams (Epic $0.00
Athletes Series #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Set Me Free $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ship We Built $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Silver Eyes (Five Nights at $0.00
Freddy's Series #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spin $0.00

Printed: 06/08/2022 2:00:47 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.21 Page: 36



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Stephen Curry (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Summer of Lost Letters $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Talons of Power (Wings of $0.00
Fire Series #9)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Tom Brady (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Too Bright to See $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Vacancy $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was the Girl Warrior of $0.00
France?: Joan of Arc: A Who

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wish Upon a Stray: A Wish $0.00
Novel

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 You Don't Have to Be $0.00
Everything: Poems for Girls

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $364.98
PURPOSES ONLY

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Almost Flying $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Anybody Here Seen $0.00
Frenchie?

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Bird Will Soar $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Candidly Cline $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cell Theory Biology's Core $0.00
Principle Biology Book

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cell: A Visual Tour of the $0.00
Building Block of Life

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Complete Cookbook for $0.00
Young Scientists: Good

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Copper: A Comics $0.00
Collection
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks
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Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dark Secret (Wings of Fire $0.00
Graphic Novel #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dark Secret (Wings of Fire $0.00
Series #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dead Is the New Black (Dead $0.00
Is Series #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dog Driven $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Epic Athletes: Zion $0.00
Williamson

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape (The Plot to Kill $0.00
Hitler #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape From Chernobyl $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Evil Thing: A Tale of That De $0.00
Vil Woman (Villains Series

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Execution (The Plot to Kill $0.00
Hitler #2)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Face for Picasso: Coming of $0.00
Age with Crouzon Syndrome

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Force of Fire (The Fire $0.00
Queen #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Game Changer $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Girl Who Speaks Bear $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Going Viral: A Socially $0.00
Distant Love Story

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hidden Kingdom (Wings of $0.00
Fire Graphic Novel Series

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hidden Kingdom (Wings of $0.00
Fire Series #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hide and Geek $0.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216
1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216
1216

1216

1216
1216

1216
1216

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

| Survived the American
Revolution, 1776 (I Survived

| Survived the Attack of the
Grizzlies, 1967 (I Survived

| Survived the Eruption of
Mount St. Helens, 1980 (I

| Survived the Hindenburg
Disaster, 1937 (I Survived

Invincible Microbe:
Tuberculosis and the
Josephine Against the Sea
Karen's Kittycat Club: A
Graphic Novel (Baby-sitters

Kevin Durant (Epic Athletes
Series #8)

Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 1
Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 2
Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 3
LeBron James (Epic Athletes
Series #5)

Liars' Room

Lionel Messi (Epic Athletes
Series #6)

Lost Heir (Wings of Fire
Series #2)

Magical Imperfect

Moon Rising (Wings of Fire
Series #6)

Nothing Ever Happens Here
Obie Is Man Enough

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Oddbird $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Operation Do-Over $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Poor Unfortunate Soul: A $0.00
Tale of the Sea Witch

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Revolution in Our Time: The $0.00
Black Panther Party's

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Scritch Scratch $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Serena Williams (Epic $0.00
Athletes Series #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Set Me Free $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ship We Built $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Silver Eyes (Five Nights at $0.00
Freddy's Series #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spin $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Stephen Curry (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Summer of Lost Letters $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Talons of Power (Wings of $0.00
Fire Series #9)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Tom Brady (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Too Bright to See $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Vacancy $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was the Girl Warrior of $0.00
France?: Joan of Arc: A Who

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wish Upon a Stray: A Wish $0.00
Novel

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 You Don't Have to Be $0.00
Everything: Poems for Girls
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $175.53
PURPOSES ONLY

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Almost Flying $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Anybody Here Seen $0.00
Frenchie?

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Bird Will Soar $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Candidly Cline $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cell Theory Biology's Core $0.00
Principle Biology Book

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cell: A Visual Tour of the $0.00
Building Block of Life

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Complete Cookbook for $0.00
Young Scientists: Good

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Copper: A Comics $0.00
Collection

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dark Secret (Wings of Fire $0.00
Graphic Novel #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dark Secret (Wings of Fire $0.00
Series #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dead Is the New Black (Dead $0.00
Is Series #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dog Driven $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Epic Athletes: Zion $0.00
Williamson

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape (The Plot to Kill $0.00
Hitler #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape From Chernobyl $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Evil Thing: A Tale of That De $0.00
Vil Woman (Villains Series
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Execution (The Plot to Kill $0.00
Hitler #2)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Face for Picasso: Coming of $0.00
Age with Crouzon Syndrome

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Force of Fire (The Fire $0.00
Queen #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Game Changer $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Girl Who Speaks Bear $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Going Viral: A Socially $0.00
Distant Love Story

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hidden Kingdom (Wings of $0.00
Fire Graphic Novel Series

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hidden Kingdom (Wings of $0.00
Fire Series #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hide and Geek $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the American $0.00
Revolution, 1776 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Attack of the $0.00
Grizzlies, 1967 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Eruption of $0.00
Mount St. Helens, 1980 (I

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Hindenburg $0.00
Disaster, 1937 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Invincible Microbe: $0.00
Tuberculosis and the

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Josephine Against the Sea $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Karen's Kittycat Club: A $0.00
Graphic Novel (Baby-sitters

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kevin Durant (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #8)
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 1 $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 2 $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 3 $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 LeBron James (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #5)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Liars' Room $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lionel Messi (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #6)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lost Heir (Wings of Fire $0.00
Series #2)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Magical Imperfect $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Moon Rising (Wings of Fire $0.00
Series #6)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Nothing Ever Happens Here $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Obie Is Man Enough $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Oddbird $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Operation Do-Over $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Poor Unfortunate Soul: A $0.00
Tale of the Sea Witch

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Revolution in Our Time: The $0.00
Black Panther Party's

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Scritch Scratch $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Serena Williams (Epic $0.00
Athletes Series #3)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Set Me Free $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ship We Built $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Silver Eyes (Five Nights at $0.00
Freddy's Series #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spin $0.00
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Bank Account:
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$0.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Stephen Curry (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Summer of Lost Letters $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Talons of Power (Wings of $0.00
Fire Series #9)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Tom Brady (Epic Athletes $0.00
Series #4)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Too Bright to See $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Vacancy $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was the Girl Warrior of $0.00
France?: Joan of Arc: A Who

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wish Upon a Stray: A Wish $0.00
Novel

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 You Don't Have to Be $0.00
Everything: Poems for Girls

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $421.92
PURPOSES ONLY

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Are You There God? It's Me, $0.00
Margaret

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Are You There God? It's Me, $0.00
Margaret

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Aviva vs the Dybbuk $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Blubber $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Bone Spindle $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 CatStronauts: Space Station $0.00
Situation

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Children of the Flying City $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Christmas Pig $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Cinder & Glass $0.00
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Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Account

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:

1216 - 1225 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

1216
1216

1216

1216

1216
1216
1216
1216

1216
1216
1216
1216
1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216
1216

1216

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

Comb of Wishes
Complete Chi's Sweet
Home, 1

Creepy Creatures: A Graphic
Novel (Goosebumps Graphix

Cultivating Genius: An
Equity Framework for
Deenie

Dewdrop

Drew Leclair Gets A Clue
Fashionopolis (Young
Readers Edition): The
Fear Zone

Freckle Juice

Gallant

Great or Nothing
Here's to You, Rachel
Robinson

Hilo Book 8: Gina and the
Big Secret

Honest June

Horror Hotel

Housecat Trouble: (A
Graphic Novel)

| Know Your Secret

I Survived the Attacks of
September 11, 2001 (I

| Survived the Battle of
D-Day, 1944 (I Survived

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11.89
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13.29
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Battle of $0.00
Gettysburg, 1863 (I

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the California $0.00
Wildfires, 2018 (I Survived

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Children's $0.00
Blizzard, 1888 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Destruction of $0.00
Pompeii, 79 A.D. (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 I Survived the Galveston $0.00
Hurricane, 1900 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Great Chicago $0.00
Fire, 1871 (I Survived Series

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Great $0.00
Molasses Flood, 1919 (I

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 I Survived the Nazi Invasion, $0.00
1944 (I Survived Series #9)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Ice Cream Machine $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Just as Long as We're $6.29
Together

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 4 $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Legends: The Best Players, $0.00
Games, and Teams in

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Loyalty $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Map of Flames (The $0.00
Forgotten Five, Book 1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Middle School: It's a Zoo in $0.00
Here!

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Murder of Crows (Lethal Lit, $0.00
Novel #1)
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Mystery of the Roanoke $0.00
Colonists (Mysteries of

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 New from Here $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Night to Die For $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 One Life: Young Readers $0.00
Edition

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Princess Princess Ever After $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Salaam, with Love $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Saved by Science: The Hope $0.00
and Promise of Synthetic

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Scary Summer: A Graphic $0.00
Novel (Goosebumps Graphix

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 School for Whatnots $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Sheep, the Rooster, and the $0.00
Duck

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Slappy's Tales of Horror: A $0.00
Graphic Novel (Goosebumps

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Song Called Home $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Spy School the Graphic $61.56
Novel

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Terror Trips: A Graphic $0.00
Novel (Goosebumps Graphix

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 This Moment Is Your Life $0.00
(and So Is This One): A Fun

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 This Poem Is a Nest $12.59

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Thousand Steps Into Night $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Unseen Magic $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Weeping Tide $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 What Was Ellis Island? $0.00
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135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 When the World Turned $0.00
Upside Down
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Where the Sky Lives $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The $0.00
Ultimate Waldo Watcher
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Wishing Upon the Same $0.00
Stars
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Witch Boy: A Graphic Novel $0.00
(The Witch Boy Trilogy #1)
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Women in Art: 50 Fearless $0.00
Creatives Who Inspired the
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Worlds Collide (The Land of $0.00
Stories Series #6)
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Are You There God? It's Me, $0.00
Margaret
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Are You There God? It's Me, $0.00
Margaret
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Aviva vs the Dybbuk $12.59
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Blubber $5.59
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Bone Spindle $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 CatStronauts: Space Station $0.00
Situation
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Children of the Flying City $25.18
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Christmas Pig $17.49
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Cinder & Glass $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Comb of Wishes $11.89
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Bank Account:
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[ Exclude Voided Checks
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Voucher Range:
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07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:

1216 - 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Complete Chi's Sweet $0.00
Home, 1

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Creepy Creatures: A Graphic $0.00
Novel (Goosebumps Graphix

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Cultivating Genius: An $0.00
Equity Framework for

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Deenie $5.59

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Drew Leclair Gets A Clue $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Fashionopolis (Young $12.59
Readers Edition): The

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Fear Zone $11.18

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Freckle Juice $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Gallant $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Here's to You, Rachel $6.29
Robinson

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Hilo Book 8: Gina and the $9.79
Big Secret

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Honest June $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Horror Hotel $13.98

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Housecat Trouble: (A $9.09
Graphic Novel)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Know Your Secret $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Attacks of $4.19
September 11, 2001 (I

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Battle of $0.00
D-Day, 1944 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Battle of $0.00
Gettysburg, 1863 (I

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the California $4.19
Wildfires, 2018 (I Survived
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$0.00
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135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Children's $3.49
Blizzard, 1888 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Destruction of $4.19
Pompeii, 79 A.D. (I Survived

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Galveston $0.00
Hurricane, 1900 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 I Survived the Great Chicago $4.19
Fire, 1871 (I Survived Series

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 I Survived the Great $4.19
Molasses Flood, 1919 (I

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 I Survived the Nazi Invasion, $0.00
1944 (I Survived Series #9)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Ice Cream Machine $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 4 $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Legends: The Best Players, $0.00
Games, and Teams in

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Loyalty $11.89

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Map of Flames (The $0.00
Forgotten Five, Book 1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Middle School: It's a Zoo in $9.79
Here!

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Murder of Crows (Lethal Lit, $0.00
Novel #1)

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Mystery of the Roanoke $22.95
Colonists (Mysteries of

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 New from Here $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Night to Die For $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 One Life: Young Readers $25.18
Edition
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Accounts Payable
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Sort By:
- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Princess Princess Ever After $9.09
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Salaam, with Love $6.99
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Saved by Science: The Hope $0.00
and Promise of Synthetic

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Scary Summer: A Graphic $13.98
Novel (Goosebumps Graphix

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 School for Whatnots $25.18

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Sheep, the Rooster, and the $0.00
Duck

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Slappy's Tales of Horror: A $18.18
Graphic Novel (Goosebumps

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Song Called Home $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Terror Trips: A Graphic $0.00
Novel (Goosebumps Graphix

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 This Moment Is Your Life $18.18
(and So Is This One): A Fun

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Thousand Steps Into Night $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Unseen Magic $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Weeping Tide $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 What Was Ellis Island? $4.19

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 When the World Turned $0.00
Upside Down

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Where the Sky Lives $0.00

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The $34.99
Ultimate Waldo Watcher

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Wishing Upon the Same $11.89
Stars

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Witch Boy: A Graphic Novel $0.00
(The Witch Boy Trilogy #1)
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Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

Women in Art: 50 Fearless
Creatives Who Inspired the

Worlds Collide (The Land of
Stories Series #6)

FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING
PURPOSES ONLY

| Survived the Battle of
Gettysburg, 1863 (I
| Survived the Galveston

Hurricane, 1900 (I Survived

| Survived the Nazi Invasion,
1944 (I Survived Series #9)
Ice Cream Machine

Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 4
Legends: The Best Players,
Games, and Teams in

Map of Flames (The
Forgotten Five, Book 1)

Murder of Crows (Lethal Lit,
Novel #1)

New from Here
Night to Die For
Princess Princess Ever After

Saved by Science: The Hope
and Promise of Synthetic

Sheep, the Rooster, and the
Duck

Song Called Home

$11.89

$0.00

$0.00

$4.19

$4.19

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.29

$50.36

$30.76

$0.00

$0.00

$9.09

$13.96

$0.00

$11.89
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Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
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Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022
135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

135388 06/16/2022

1216
1216
1216
1216

1216

1216
1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216
1216

1216
1216

1216

1216

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000

Terror Trips: A Graphic
Novel (Goosebumps Graphix
Thousand Steps Into Night
Unseen Magic

Weeping Tide

When the World Turned
Upside Down

Where the Sky Lives

Witch Boy: A Graphic Novel
(The Witch Boy Trilogy #1)

Worlds Collide (The Land of
Stories Series #6)

FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING
PURPOSES ONLY

FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING
PURPOSES ONLY

Are You There God? It's Me,
Margaret

Are You There God? It's Me,
Margaret

Bone Spindle

CatStronauts: Space Station
Situation

Cinder & Glass

Complete Chi's Sweet
Home, 1

Creepy Creatures: A Graphic
Novel (Goosebumps Graphix

Cultivating Genius: An
Equity Framework for

$0.00
$26.58
$0.00
$0.00
$12.59

$11.89
$69.96

$13.99

$20.31

$0.00

$7.69

$0.00

$13.29
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Drew Leclair Gets A Clue $11.89
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Freckle Juice $0.00
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Gallant $13.29
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Honest June $9.79
135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Know Your Secret $22.36
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Battle of $3.49
D-Day, 1944 (I Survived

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Are You There God? It's Me, $13.29
Margaret

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 CatStronauts: Space Station $6.29
Situation

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Cinder & Glass $26.58

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Complete Chi's Sweet $34.92
Home, 1

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Creepy Creatures: A Graphic $13.98
Novel (Goosebumps Graphix

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Cultivating Genius: An $0.00
Equity Framework for

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Freckle Juice $12.59

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Gallant $13.29

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 | Survived the Nazi Invasion, $4.19
1944 (I Survived Series #9)

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Ice Cream Machine $25.18

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Kirby Manga Mania, Vol. 4 $6.99

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Legends: The Best Players, $26.58
Games, and Teams in

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 New from Here $0.00

135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Night to Die For $13.98

135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Sheep, the Rooster, and the $23.78
Duck
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1216 - 1225

[ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Terror Trips: A Graphic $0.00
Novel (Goosebumps Graphix
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Unseen Magic $23.78
135388 06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 Weeping Tide $12.59
135388  06/16/2022 1216 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4310.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $13.96
PURPOSES ONLY
Check Total: $2,128.71
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Bernadette S. Tramm 10.0000.2633.3190.000.00.000000 July 21/May 22 consulting $601.25
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Blick Pebble Board - $154.56
White/Cream, 28" x 44"
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Blick Pebble Board - $489.44
White/Cream, 28" x 44"
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Alpha Bigges with tray $416.50
Check Total: $1,661.75
135389  06/16/2022 1216 Board Of Education - Activity 10.0000.0493.0000.000.00.000000 Sales tax transfer $47.08
Check Total: $47.08
NCB  06/16/2022 1219  Brett Balduf 10.0000.2410.3410.201.00.000000 Communication Allowance — $165.00
June
NCB  06/16/2022 1217  Brett Balduf 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Teacher appreciation $115.19
supplies
Check Total: $280.19
135390 06/16/2022 1216 Brex Solutions, Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 May transportation $3,545.50
135390 06/16/2022 1216 Brex Solutions, Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Britelift transportation June $3,940.00
2022
Check Total: $7,485.50
135471 06/16/2022 1218 Brian Mowinski 20.0000.2542.3410.207.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-June
Check Total: $165.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Brian Rydz 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 VB ref 5-9 & 5-16-22 $140.00
Check Total: $140.00
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Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Bank Account: 885360644
Print Employee Vendor Names
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[ Exclude Voided Checks
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07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1216
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135472 06/16/2022 1218 Brian Schumacher 20.0000.2542.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance- $165.00
June
Check Total: $165.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Brito, Angela 10.0000.2410.3410.209.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Bryan Phelan 20.0000.2542.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Credit Memo-Acct# ($581.69)
02710553001
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Chicago code $381.39
Emergency-Field Schl-Acct#
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Blc Series Led Troffer-Field $326.85
Schl-Acct# 02710553001
Check Total: $456.55
135391 06/16/2022 1216 Camelot Therapeutic Schools LLC 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 April tuition $3,929.77
Check Total: $3,929.77
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Octopuses $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Quokkas $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tigers $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Astrid and Apollo $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Azaleah Lane $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beware the Bookworm $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dark Water Magic $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Donut Danger $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Library Alive! $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 School Spirit $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tail of Terror $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Camila the Star $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Can You Find It? $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Discover Graphics: Fairy $0.00
Tales
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$0.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Discover Graphics: Mythical $0.00
Creatures

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Eco Crafts $0.00

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Emma Every Day $0.00

135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fall Field Trips $0.00

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fast Facts About Dogs $0.00

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Constance and the $0.00
Dangerous Crossing: A

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Daisy and the Deadly Flu: A $0.00
1918 Influenza Survival

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hettie and the London Blitz: $0.00
A World War Il Survival Story

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Leah Braves the Flood: A $0.00
Great Molasses Flood

135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lily and the Great Quake: A $0.00
San Francisco Earthquake

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Maria and the Plague: A $0.00
Black Death Survival Story

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Maribel Versus the Volcano: $0.00
A Mount St. Helens Survival

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mary and the Trail of Tears: $0.00
A Cherokee Removal

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Molly and the Twin Towers: $0.00
A 9/11 Survival Story

135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rebecca Rides for Freedom: $0.00
An American Revolution

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sarah Journeys West: An $0.00
Oregon Trail Survival Story

135392  06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tara and the Towering $0.00
Wave: An Indian Ocean
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Jake Maddox Graphic $0.00
Novels
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Jake Maddox Graphic $0.00
Novels
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kids' Sports Stories $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mordecai's Magic $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kingston the Great Dane $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Murray the Ferret $17.49
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Roo the Rabbit $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tiki the Cockatoo $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Oh Baby! $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pedro and the Dragon $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pedro Is Rich $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Predator vs. Predator $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sadiq and the Big Election $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Scooby-Doo! $0.00
Cookbook: Kid-Friendly
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Scooby-Doo! Mini Mysteries $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Solving Space's Mysteries $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sports Fun $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sports lllustrated Kids $0.00
Big-Time Records
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sports Illustrated Kids: Ball $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Black Manta's Mind-Control $0.00
Machine
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Whatzit vs. the Ice Blaster $0.00
Burglar
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135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Eid al-Adha $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Indigenous Peoples' Day $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kwanzaa $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Wild About Wheels $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 You Choose: Monster $0.00

Hunter
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bright Dreams: The Brilliant $0.00
Inventions of Nikola Tesla
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Do Not Bring Your Dragon $0.00
to the Last Day of School
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Do Not Let Your Dragon $0.00
Spread Germs
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fiery Night: A Boy, His Goat, $0.00
and the Great Chicago Fire
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 First Day of Unicorn School $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hello, Mandarin Duck! $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Help Wanted, Must Love $0.00
Books
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mamie on the Mound: A $0.00
Woman in Baseball's Negro
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mindful Mr. Sloth $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 So You Want To Build a $0.00
Library
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Very Last Leaf $0.00
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Volcano, Where Fire and $0.00
Water Meet
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Redeem rewards on account ($5.17)
135392 06/16/2022 1216 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Promo 20REP100 $0.00
Check Total: $12.32
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.201.00.000000 CARPENTER SCHOOL - 1. $4,400.00
Install, Identify, Terminate,

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.201.00.000000 TOTAL MATERIAL - $4,350.00
CARPENTER SCHOOL

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.203.00.000000 FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL $7,150.00
- 1. Install, Identify,

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.203.00.000000 TOTAL MATERIAL - FIELD $10,175.00
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.205.00.000000 FRANKLIN SCHOOL - 1. $6,050.00
Install, Identify, Terminate,

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.205.00.000000 TOTAL MATERIAL - $7,517.50
FRANKLIN SCHOOL

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.207.00.000000 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL - 1. $4,400.00
Install, Identify, Terminate,

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.207.00.000000 TOTAL MATERIAL - $4,867.50
ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.209.00.000000 WASHINGTON SCHOOL - 1. $5,550.00
Install, Identify, Terminate,

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.209.00.000000 WASHINGTON SCHOOL - $7,755.00
TOTAL MATERIAL

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.220.00.000000 PROJECT SCOPE JEFFERSON $33,060.00
SCHOOL - 1. Install,

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.220.00.000000 TOTAL MATERIAL - $37,757.00
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin WiseNet Q $0.00
QNO-8010R - network

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin $159.60
SBP-300WMW1 - camera

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin Wisenet $0.00
SBP-167HMW - camera cap
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin Wisenet $0.00
SBP-300KMW1 - camera

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.7000.205.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin WiseNet X $0.00
XNF-9010RV - network 3

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.7000.209.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin WiseNet X $0.00
XNF-9010RV - network

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.202200 Hanwha Techwin Wisenet $0.00
SBP-167HMW - camera cap

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.202200 Hanwha Techwin WiseNet Q $343.90
QNO-8080R - network

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin Wisenet $0.00
SBP-167HMW - camera cap

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin Wisenet $0.00
SBP-300KMW1 - camera

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin WiseNet Q $0.00
QNO-8010R - network

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.7000.205.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin WiseNet X $591.33
XNF-9010RV - network 3

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.7000.209.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin WiseNet X $1,182.66
XNF-9010RV - network

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin WiseNet Q $0.00
QNO-8010R - network

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin Wisenet $0.00
SBP-167HMW - camera cap

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin Wisenet $116.70
SBP-300KMW1 - camera

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.202200 Hanwha Techwin Wisenet $76.50
SBP-167HMW - camera cap

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin WiseNet Q $0.00

QNO-8010R - network
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Hanwha Techwin Wisenet $75.75
SBP-167HMW - camera cap
Check Total: $135,578.44
135393 06/16/2022 1216 Cenich, Snezana 10.0000.3200.3320.000.00.000000 Apil and May mileage $6.70
Check Total: $6.70
135473 06/16/2022 1218 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 20X24X2 MULTI PLEAT $2,889.60
135473 06/16/2022 1218 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 DELIVERY $30.00
135473 06/16/2022 1218 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $144.48
135473 06/16/2022 1218 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $705.32
Check Total: $3,769.40
135394 06/16/2022 1216 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Tribune weekly ESC through $87.03
7-17-22
Check Total: $87.03
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Christa Donnelly 10.0000.2410.3410.203.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $137.50
June
Check Total: $137.50
135395 06/16/2022 1216 Christina Botsis 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Lego kit, pop it puzzle $34.11
Check Total: $34.11
135396 06/16/2022 1216 Christina Niklas 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $22.70
Check Total: $22.70
135397 06/16/2022 1216 Class Act 10.0000.2190.4100.301.00.000000 Graduation ribbons EM $746.00
Check Total: $746.00
135398 06/16/2022 1216 Claudio Janzen 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $11.75
Check Total: $11.75
135474 06/16/2022 1218 Colin Baer 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $137.50
June
Check Total: $137.50
135399  06/16/2022 1216 Colleen Aloise 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $14.16
Check Total: $14.16
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135475 06/16/2022 1218 Colleen Treutler 40.0000.2550.3410.101.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-June
Check Total: $165.00
135400 06/16/2022 1216 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 5-1/5-31-22 internet $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
135401 06/16/2022 1216 Compass Health Center 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 March & April tutoring $1,012.46
Check Total: $1,012.46
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Field Schl-5/9/22-Acct# $4,241.01
793216-4
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Roosevelt $4,757.89
Schl-5/9/22-Acct#
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Lincoln Schl-5/9/22-Acct# $7,361.72
793216-6
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 ESC-6/9/22-Acct# $1,220.38
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Carpenter $4,888.10
Schl-5/2022-Acct#
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Franklin $5,029.68
Schl-5/10/22-Acct#
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Washington $4,917.42
Sch-5/2022-Acct#793216-
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Emerson $11,982.92
Schl-5/11/22-Acct#
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Jefferson $1,201.42
Schl-5/11/22-Acct#
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 4-1/4-30-22 gas supply $16,314.73
Check Total: $61,915.27
135476 06/16/2022 1218 Courtney Goodman 10.0000.2410.3410.303.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
Check Total: $165.00
135402 06/16/2022 1216 Cyber Safety Consulting 10.0000.3700.3140.000.00.440000 CASE curriculum 2021 $1,275.46
Check Total: $1,275.46
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135403 06/16/2022 1216 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
135403 06/16/2022 1216 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 5-20/6-19-22 $10,971.97
135403 06/16/2022 1216 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 5-20/6-19-22 Risograph $327.79
135403 06/16/2022 1216 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 $2,040.60
135403 06/16/2022 1216 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 5-20/6-19-22 $1,559.29
Check Total: $24,113.28
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3190.207.00.000000 Plumbing Proposal For: $16,357.00
Excavate, replace floor drain
Check Total: $16,357.00
135404 06/16/2022 1216 Denise Molnar 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $52.40
Check Total: $52.40
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Dieter F Prim 20.0000.2542.3410.303.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-June
Check Total: $165.00
135405 06/16/2022 1216 Digital Arts 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 TRICASTER MINI ADVANCED $6,275.00
- TC-Mini Advanced HD4 -
135405 06/16/2022 1216 Digital Arts 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 TRADE-IN CREDITS - 1 ($500.00)
TriCaster 40
135405 06/16/2022 1216 Digital Arts 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 MISCELLANEQUS HARDWARE $530.00
- Component to HDMI
135405 06/16/2022 1216 Digital Arts 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 NDI $517.00
CONVERTORS/BATTERIES/M
Check Total: $6,822.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Dwyer, Kevin M 10.0000.2410.3410.207.00.000000 Communication Allowance — $165.00
June
Check Total: $165.00
135406 06/16/2022 1216 Ed Price 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $23.75
Check Total: $23.75
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 FILTER HOUSING 20', 304 SS $2,020.00
W/ GAUGE PACKAGE AND
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NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 10 MICRON WOUND TIN $237.60
CORE 30 PER CASE
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 COUPON RACK - 2 STATION $725.00
3/4' BLACK IRON W/ FLOW
Check Total: $2,982.60
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Dle - $0.00
Shamrock - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Paw $45.99
Print #1 - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - $34.99
Christmas Tree #1 - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Picture $40.99
Frame #1 - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Award $28.99
#1B - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Star $28.99
#1B - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Flower $40.99
Pot - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Leaf, $28.99
Birch - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Bat - $45.99
Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - $45.99
Snowman #1 - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Flag $34.99
#1 - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - $40.99
Graduate Cap #1B - Large
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135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Book, $28.99
Closed - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Leaf, $45.99
Oak - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Turkey $40.99
#1 - Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - USA - $86.99
Large
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - $28.99
Snowflake (Basic
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Die - Leaf, $28.99
Maple (Basic Beginnings) -
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Quote Discount (20WDISC) ($144.25)
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Shipping & Handling $40.73
(ground shipping)
135407 06/16/2022 1216 Ellison Educational Equipment 10.0000.2222.4100.000.00.399900 Ellison SureCut Dle - $24.57
Shamrock - Large
Check Total: $599.88
135408 06/16/2022 1216 Erich Muellner 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $15.70
Check Total: $15.70
135409 06/16/2022 1216 FIRST Educational Resources, LLC 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.493200 VIRTUAL COACHING WITH $1,500.00
LEADERSHIP TEAM MAY 26,
Check Total: $1,500.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A532297: Mobs rule! $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A532297: Crack in the $0.00
code!
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A532297: New Pets on $0.00
the Block
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A093056: Never race a $0.00
runaway pumpkin
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A093056: Don't $0.00
tap-dance on your teacher

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A093056: Never walk in $0.00
shoes that talk

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A093056: Never swipe a $0.00
bully's bear

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A093056: Never glue $0.00
your friends to chairs

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A093056: Never swim in $0.00
applesauce

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A093056: Don't swap $0.00
your sweater for a dog

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set AO08687: Ralph the very $0.00
quick chick

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set AO08687: Pete the very $0.00
chatty parrot

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A0O08687: Fawn the very $0.00
small deer

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set AO08687: Otis the very $0.00
scared dog

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set AO08687: Otis the very $0.00
large dog

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set AO08687: Pickles the $0.00
very hungry pig

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set AO08687: Yum-Yum the $0.00
very spoiled fish

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A0O08687: Elmer the very $0.00
sneaky sheep

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A479167: The copycat $0.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A479167: Tea for two $0.00

Printed: 06/08/2022 2:00:47 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.21 Page: 67



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1216
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A479167: The un-fairy $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A479167: The newest $0.00

princess
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A479167: The royal ball $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A479167: The puppy $0.00
prince
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A479167: Welcome to $0.00
Wagmire
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A479167: The cloud $0.00
race
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Set A479167: Star showers $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Are you a cheeseburger? $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Clash $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 InvestiGators. Braver and $0.00
boulder
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 The battle of D-Day, 1944 $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 The Galveston hurricane, $0.00
1900
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 My life as a stuntboy $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 My life as a joke $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 My life as a ninja $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 My life as a gamer $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 My life as a coder $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 My life as a YouTuber $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 My life as a meme $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Framed $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Zoobreak $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Unleashed $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Jackpot $0.00
Printed: 06/08/2022 2:00:47 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.21 Page: 68



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1216

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1225 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 We the children $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 We hold these truths $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 The whites of their eyes $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 In harm's way $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Melody Lifts Her Voice $0.00
(American Girl)

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Minecraft. Escape from the $0.00
Nether!

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Kaya Rides to the Rescue $0.00
(American Girl)

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Freedom for Addy $0.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 American girl. Molly's $0.00
Christmas surprise

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Jurassic World: Camp $0.00
Cretaceous. Lost in the wild!

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Jurassic World: Camp $0.00
Cretaceous. Welcome to

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Samantha helps a friend $0.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Dinosaur rescue! $0.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Danger : dinosaurs! $0.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 You can do it, pout-pout $0.00
fish!

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 You can make a friend, $0.00
pout-pout fish!

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 You can be kind, Pout-Pout $0.00
Fish!

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 You can read, Pout-Pout $0.00
Fish!

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 QB blitz $0.00

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Hook shot hero $0.00
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Hot shot $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Soccer hero $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Football double threat $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Football nightmare $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Slam dunk $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Stealing home $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Body check $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 The catcher's mask $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 The hit-away kid $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Man out at first $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Shadow over second $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 The spy on third base $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Stranger in right field $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 You can't eat your chicken $0.00

pox, Amber Brown
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Wonder $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Just Jaime $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Positively lzzy $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Truly Tyler $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Remarkably Ruby $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Amira's picture day $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Bilal cooks daal $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Crossings $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Except Antarctica $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 Friday Night Wrestlefest $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 | see sea food : sea $0.00
creatures that look like food
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 The many colors of Harpreet $0.00
Singh
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 What if, pig? $0.00
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4310.207.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $811.50
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $25.40
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $49.84
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $60.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $78.70
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $35.16
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $35.16
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $35.16
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $35.16
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $78.70
Check Total: $1,244.78
135477 06/16/2022 1218 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 60.0000.2533.3190.000.00.202100 Asbestos/Project $5,549.50
Inc. Management
135477 06/16/2022 1218 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 60.0000.2533.3190.000.00.202100 2022 Planned $9,042.60
Inc. Reno-Jefferson Schl
Check Total: $14,592.10
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Frank Borkowski Jr 20.0000.2542.3410.209.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Gartshore, Jason W 20.0000.2542.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
NCB 06/16/2022 1225 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Inspected Trane condensing $1,164.50
unit
NCB 06/16/2022 1225 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Found no incoming power $890.50
to units in room 108 and
NCB 06/16/2022 1225 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Repaired steam leak in RM# $1,114.02
217
NCB 06/16/2022 1225 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Inspection of fan that was $1,096.00
continuously running
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NCB 06/16/2022 1225 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Replaced bad Erie valve in $1,894.12
room 208
NCB 06/16/2022 1225 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 PM of gym air handling $616.50
equipment and LG VRF
NCB 06/16/2022 1225 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Completed Coding pm on $890.50
IRC Unit. Replaced filters
NCB 06/16/2022 1225 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Checked System pressure $274.00
and operation. Drained and
NCB 06/16/2022 1225 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Replaced bad steam trap $274.00
with new one provided by
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Glover, Kevin D 10.0000.2225.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
Check Total: $8,709.14
135478 06/16/2022 1218 Golf Mill Ford 20.0000.2545.3230.000.00.000000 Repairs-Acct# 658690 $3,454.17
Check Total: $3,454.17
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 PE ACTION! $99.95
QUICK-TAC-TOE SET -
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 ACTION! STICKIT SET - $638.00
ACTION! STICKIT SET
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 Estimated Shpipng & ($11.40)
Handling
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.7000.301.00.000000 X5 Kids Bike $719.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.7000.301.00.000000 10% Discount ($71.90)
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.7000.301.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $122.23
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 Rip Flag Quick-Release Flag $89.95
Belt System - 12 Player Set,
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 Rip Flag Quick-Release Flag $0.00
Belt System - 12 Player Set,
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 Rip Flag Quick-Release Flag $89.95
Belt System - 12 Player Set,
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 Carlton T800 Shuttlecocks — $84.75
Medium Speed, Yellow Skirt,
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 -506 DeBeer Clincher $219.50
Gymball - Fiber Core, 14",
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 Pickle-Ball DURA Ball - $44.95
Outdoor, Orange, Set of 12
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 Rip Flag Quick-Release Flag $89.95
Belt System - 12 Player Set,
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 Item Discount - 5 ($30.97)
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 Shipping & Processing $29.60
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 Rip Flag Quick-Release Flag $89.95
Belt System - 12 Player Set,
Check Total: $2,203.51
135410 06/16/2022 1216 Gorcik, Margaret 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Mileage 8-21/6-1-22 $28.15
Check Total: $28.15
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Gorman M Christian 10.0000.2225.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
NCB  06/16/2022 1219  Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Type Il Safety Can-Lincoln $107.76
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB  06/16/2022 1219 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Condensate, 1/30 $78.34
HP-Carpenter Schl-Acct#
NCB  06/16/2022 1219 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 HID Fixture Hook-Lincoln $117.24
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB  06/16/2022 1219 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Condensate Removal $212.94
Pump-ESC-Acct#
NCB  06/16/2022 1219 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Drawer,For use $154.00
w/workbench-ESC-Acct#
NCB  06/16/2022 1219 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Drop Head $139.11
Auger-ESC-Acct#
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NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Drain Cleaning - ESC-Acct# $96.85
801535451
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Halverson, Lisa K 10.0000.2410.3410.220.00.000000 Communication Allowance- $165.00
June
Check Total: $1,236.24
135411 06/16/2022 1216 Heather Jajkowski 10.1728.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Camp Duncan refund $60.00
Check Total: $60.00
135412 06/16/2022 1216 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.000.61.000000 FOUNTAS /FPC GUIDED $6,950.00
READING GRADE 3
135412 06/16/2022 1216 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Shipping & Handling $590.75
Check Total: $7,540.75
135413 06/16/2022 1216 Herff Jones Inc. 10.0000.2190.4100.301.00.000000 Cert. of prom EM $1,024.59
135413 06/16/2022 1216 Herff Jones Inc. 10.0000.2190.4100.303.00.000000 Diplomas LI $960.29
135413 06/16/2022 1216 Herff Jones Inc. 10.0000.2190.4100.301.00.000000 EM cert. of prom $108.96
Check Total: $2,093.84
135414 06/16/2022 1216 Hines 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 1X6 - 08 CLEAR RADIATA $1,098.06
PINE
135414 06/16/2022 1216 Hines 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 1X12-08 CLEAR RADIATA $1,298.64
PINE
Check Total: $2,396.70
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.3190.205.00.800000 Maintenance Agreement $6,758.43
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Tested Nac Circuit-Franklin $1,273.50
Sch-Acct# 1503652
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.3190.220.00.000000 Programmed out andrewired $10,127.00
a SLC Loop-Jefferson
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Complete Fire $1,137.00
Test-Carpenter Schl-Acct#
Check Total: $19,295.93
135415 06/16/2022 1216 Hope Communications, Inc. 10.0000.1200.3190.000.00.000000 4-20-22 Evaluation $975.00
Check Total: $975.00
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135416 06/16/2022 1216 IIIinoids Association Of School 10.0000.2310.6400.000.00.000000 Online polisy subscriptions $3,495.00
Boards
135416 06/16/2022 1216 IIIinoij Association Of School 10.0000.2310.6400.000.00.000000 #160640 yearly dues $9,944.00
Boards
Check Total: $13,439.00
135417 06/16/2022 1216 |lllinois Language & Literacy Counci 10.0000.1110.6400.000.61.000000 Replacement for lost $200.00
chk#130957 Young Authors
Check Total: $200.00
135418 06/16/2022 1216 lllinois Resource Center 10.0000.1111.3140.000.00.499803 CUSTOMIZED LIVE $0.00
IN-PERSON SESSION 3
135418 06/16/2022 1216 lllinois Resource Center 10.0000.1111.3140.000.00.499803 CUSTOMIZED LIVE $0.00
IN-PERSON SESSION 3
135418 06/16/2022 1216 lllinois Resource Center 10.0000.1111.3140.000.00.499803 CUSTOMIZED LIVE VIRTUAL $1,425.00
SESSION 1 HOUR 5/11/22
Check Total: $1,425.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4100.000.00.000000 Riso toner $11,515.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4100.000.00.000000 Riso waste bottle $162.20
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.209.00.000000 Copy paper $1,870.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Interstate Electronics Co. 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Service on TCU $474.00
System-Washington Schl
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Janice M Santos 10.0000.2225.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance- $165.00
June
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Janice M Santos 10.0000.2225.3320.000.00.000000 Mileage Jan-May 2022 $53.94
Check Total: $14,240.14
135419 06/16/2022 1216 JensenlT, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.201.00.000000 Tripp Lite UPS Smart $644.01
1500VA 1350W Rackmount
135419 06/16/2022 1216 JensenlT, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.203.00.000000 Tripp Lite UPS Smart $1,932.03
1500VA 1350W Rackmount
135419 06/16/2022 1216 JensenlT, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.207.00.000000 Tripp Lite UPS Smart $644.01
1500VA 1350W Rackmount
Printed: 06/08/2022 2:00:47 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.21 Page: 75



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1216 - 1225

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135419 06/16/2022 1216 JensenlT, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.209.00.000000 Tripp Lite UPS Smart $644.01
1500VA 1350W Rackmount
135419 06/16/2022 1216 JensenlT, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.220.00.000000 Tripp Lite UPS Smart $1,932.03
1500VA 1350W Rackmount
135419  06/16/2022 1216 JensenIT, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.301.00.000000 Tripp Lite UPS Smart $3,864.06
1500VA 1350W Rackmount
135419 06/16/2022 1216 JensenlT, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Tripp Lite UPS Smart $1,932.03
1500VA 1350W Rackmount
135419 06/16/2022 1216 JensenlT, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.220.00.000000 SHIPPING CHARGES for SO $294.07
#37375 -revliof 1. Order
Check Total: $11,886.25
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Jim Zarnick 10.0000.2310.3190.000.00.000000 May services $1,390.00
Check Total: $1,390.00
135420 06/16/2022 1216 Joanie Fesl 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 VB ref 5-10-22 $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
135421 06/16/2022 1216 Joe Monaco 20.0000.2543.3410.000.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
Check Total: $165.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Joel T Martin 10.0000.2640.3410.000.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-June
Check Total: $165.00
135422 06/16/2022 1216 Johan Setina 10.1727.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Chromebook & registration $30.00
135422 06/16/2022 1216 Johan Setina 10.1810.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Replacement for lost check $315.00
134757
Check Total: $345.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1224 John Branch 20.0000.2542.3410.205.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 John Imber 20.0000.2542.3410.203.00.000000 Communication Allowance $165.00
-June
Check Total: $330.00
135423 06/16/2022 1216 Joshua Kriss 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 2021-2022 mileage $58.09
Check Total: $58.09
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Kerry Venn 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 FACS dept. supplies $196.21
Check Total: $196.21
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135479 06/16/2022 1218 Kristen Williams 10.0000.2410.3410.205.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
Check Total: $165.00
135424 06/16/2022 1216 Labuz, Rachel E 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Mileage 10-21/5-22 $16.37
Check Total: $16.37
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeshore Recycling Systems 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 May 2022 $5,238.75
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Six $3,613.00
Flags-Emerson Schl.
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3311.000.00.172800 Field To Camp Duncan and $2,031.00
Tolls
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Jefferson to $136.95
Roosevelt and Washington
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Jefferson $136.95
Field, Franklin and
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Emerson $182.60
BVB to Lincoln -
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3309.000.00.000000 Service Contract - Mckinney $12,495.00
Vento-Lincoln/Roosevelt
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3309.000.00.000000 Service Contract - Mckinney $11,445.00
Vento Washington - May
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Service Contract - SPED/ $328,130.25
Out of District - May 2022
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Emerson BVB to Iroquois $182.60
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Lincoln to Grove Jr BVB $182.60
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Emerson to $182.60
Classic Bowl
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Emerson to $2,634.80
Great America
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Lincoln to $3,286.80
Great America
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NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000 Service Contract - Reg. Ed. $203,928.61
Transportation - May 2022
NCB  06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Lincoln to $821.70
Maine East Graduation
NCB  06/16/2022 1219 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Emerson to $958.65
Maine East Graduation
Check Total: $575,587.86
135480 06/16/2022 1218 Lands' End 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Uniforms - Tony,Noel, and $659.04
Adam
Check Total: $659.04
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 3/4" Imprinted Polyester $90.50
Lanyard
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 3/4' Imprinted Polyester $90.50
Lanyard
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 SEE ATTACHED $45.00
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 SEE ATTACHED $5.00
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 SEE ATTACHED $5.00
135425  06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 %" Imprinted Polyester $191.00
Lanyards (Proof-4)
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 3/4 Imprinted Polyester $181.00
Landyards-RED
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 JHook $0.00
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Plastic Breakaway $10.00
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 3/4 Imprinted Polyester $181.00
Landyards-BROWN
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 JHook $0.00
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Plastic Breakawy $10.00
135425 06/16/2022 1216 Lanyard Depot 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Care & Upkeep of Bldgs $45.00
General Supplies
Check Total: $854.00
135426 06/16/2022 1216 Laura Morriss 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $20.00
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Check Total: $20.00
135427 06/16/2022 1216 Laura Mulvihill 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Mileage 2022 $28.25
Check Total: $28.25
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lea Anne Frost 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
Check Total: $165.00
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 5-year Medium building $2,794.14
License with Access for
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Designed to help educators $0.00
maximize the potential of
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Launch Workshop (90 $0.00
minutes virtual)
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Intergrating Audiobooks $0.00
into the classroom (90
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 5-year Medium building $1,799.09
License with Access for
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Designed to help educators $0.00
maximize the potential of
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Launch Workshop (90 $0.00
minutes virtual)
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Intergrating Audiobooks $0.00
into the classroom (90
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 5-year Medium building $1,799.09
License with Access for
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Designed to help educators $0.00
maximize the potential of
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Launch Workshop (90 $0.00
minutes virtual)
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Intergrating Audiobooks $0.00
into the classroom (90
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135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 5-year Medium building $1,799.09
License with Access for
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Designed to help educators $0.00
maximize the potential of
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Launch Workshop (90 $0.00
minutes virtual)
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Intergrating Audiobooks $0.00
into the classroom (90
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 5-year Medium building $1,799.09
License with Access for
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Designed to help educators $0.00
maximize the potential of
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Launch Workshop (90 $0.00
minutes virtual)
135428 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Ally 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Intergrating Audiobooks $0.00
into the classroom (90
Check Total: $9,990.50
135429 06/16/2022 1216 Learning Curve Consultants, LLC 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Virtual PD sessions $4,000.00
Check Total: $4,000.00
135481 06/16/2022 1218 Leporini, Elisa 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communication $137.50
Allowance-June
Check Total: $137.50
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lopez, Lori S 10.0000.2210.3410.000.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-June
Check Total: $165.00
135482 06/16/2022 1218 Louis Kotvis 10.0000.2410.3410.301.00.000000 Communication Allowance- $137.50
June
Check Total: $137.50
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Credit $0.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Credit ($296.65)
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NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk, Gravel Screening $102.00
Lime-Acct# PARKRO6
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk, Top Soil $96.00
Pulverized-Acct# PARKRO6
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk, Gravel Screening Lime $68.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk, Top soil $64.00
pulverized-Acct# PARKRO6
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 BG Peat Moss 3.8 CuFt $111.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk, Top Soil, Bg Peat $101.00
Moss-Acctt#PARKRO6
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk,Top Soil,Quick Blade, $88.50
Utility Blade-Acct# PARKRO6
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Arb,Holly,Weigela, $871.50
Viburnum-Acct# PARKRO6
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Arb,Bulk, Top Solil $151.00
Pulverized-Acct# PARKRO6
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk,Mulch Bark $148.50
Premium-Acct# PARKRO6
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk, Mulch Bark $148.50
Premium-Acct# PARKRO6
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk, Mulch Bark Premium $148.50
Triple Sh
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk, Mulch Bark Premium $99.00
Triple Sh-Acct# PARKRO6
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Lynn Barabasz 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 May mileage $16.03
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Lynn Condon 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Travel Aug 21/June 22 $283.37
Check Total: $2,200.25
135430 06/16/2022 1216 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Toddi Fresh Disposable $12.00
Underwear, Size 4T
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135430 06/16/2022 1216 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Hygea® Flushable Wipes, $32.55
48/Pack
135430 06/16/2022 1216 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Disposable Nose Clip $62.00
135430 06/16/2022 1216 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Irrigate Eye Wash, 1 Oz $24.00
Screw Off Bottle
135430 06/16/2022 1216 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Economy Reusable Hot & $33.00
Cold Gel Packs, 4" X 6",
Check Total: $163.55
135483 06/16/2022 1218 Margaret Burke 10.0000.2410.3410.207.00.000000 Communication Allowance- $137.50
June
Check Total: $137.50
135431 06/16/2022 1216 Marissa Robertson 10.1728.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Camp Duncan refund $60.00
Check Total: $60.00
135432 06/16/2022 1216 Marklund 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 April tuition $8,423.60
135432 06/16/2022 1216 Marklund 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 May tuition $8,002.42
Check Total: $16,426.02
135484 06/16/2022 1218 Matt Csongradi 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
Check Total: $165.00
135433 06/16/2022 1216 Michelle Krupa 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 2021 mileage $259.00
135433 06/16/2022 1216 Michelle Krupa 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 2022 mileage $341.78
Check Total: $600.78
135434 06/16/2022 1216 Michelle Tsipianitis 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $16.00
Check Total: $16.00
135485 06/16/2022 1218 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Professional, Preventative $1,407.89
Maintenance-Emerson
135485 06/16/2022 1218 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 60.0000.2536.5300.220.00.202200 Application and Certification $726,525.00
for Payment
135485 06/16/2022 1218 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 60.0000.2536.5300.220.00.202200 Application for Certificate of $921,988.00
Payment-Jefferson
Check Total: $1,649,920.89
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135435 06/16/2022 1216 Miki Tesija 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch balance refund $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector Mfg Part No:
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg Part No:
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector Mfg Part no:
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.205.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.205.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg Part No:
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.207.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.207.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector Mfg Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.303.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.303.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.203.00.000000 Samsung - 82-INCH BET $1,470.00
SERIES COMMERCIAL TV

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector Mfg Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector Mfg Part no:

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.205.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.205.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.207.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.207.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector Mfg Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.303.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.303.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.203.00.000000 Samsung - 82-INCH BET $0.00
SERIES COMMERCIAL TV

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.203.00.000000 Tripp Lite Display TV LCD $78.00
Wall Monitor Mount Tilt 45"

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $184.00
Projector Mfg Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $184.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $184.00
Projector - Mfg Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $1,196.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:
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NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $368.00
Projector Mfg Part no:

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.205.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $460.00
Projector - Mfg Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.205.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.207.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.207.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $368.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $368.00
Projector Mfg Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $644.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $1,012.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:

NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB  06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.303.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

Printed: 06/08/2022 2:00:47 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.21 Page: 87



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1216 - 1225

[ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.303.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $276.00
Projector - Mfg. Part No:
Check Total: $6,792.00
135436 06/16/2022 1216 Molly Staron 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Mileage 3-22/6-3-22 $58.68
Check Total: $58.68
135437 06/16/2022 1216 Monica Jaworowski 10.0000.3500.4100.220.00.000000 EDK project $90.48
Check Total: $90.48
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 N2Y - News-2-You 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.499804 Unique Learning System $6,084.40
8/31/22-8/30/23
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 N2Y - News-2-You 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.499804 News2You $1,878.03
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 N2Y - News-2-You 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.499804 SymbolStix Prime $269.62
7/20/22-7/19-23
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Natalie Andzik 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 2-28/5-2-22 $1,063.45
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 NCPERS - Il Imrf (2031) 10.0000.0485.0000.000.00.000000 6-1/6-30-22 Lifr insurance $176.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Nicholas & Associates, Inc. 60.0000.2533.3111.000.00.202000 2022 additions and $165,393.00
remodeling, manager fee
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Nicholas & Associates, Inc. 60.0000.2900.5300.000.00.202200 2022 addition & remodeling $65,906.56
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Nicolette Solano 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 BACB recertification $215.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Nicolette Solano 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Registration $75.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Nicolette Solano 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 2021-2022 mileage $33.22
Check Total: $241,094.28
135486 06/16/2022 1218 Noel Mendoza 20.0000.2542.3410.000.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-June
Check Total: $165.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Northwest Suburban Spcl Ed Org 40.0000.4120.3310.000.00.000000 Transportation 3qtr. 21-22 $39.65
Check Total: $39.65
135438 06/16/2022 1216 Oksana Waters 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $44.55
Check Total: $44.55
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NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Olson, Eric 10.0000.2320.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $330.00
June
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Olson, Eric 10.0000.2320.3320.000.00.000000 May mileage $30.36
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Pacurar, Daniel 10.0000.2225.3410.301.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 4-17-22 $2,415.78
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 5-8-22 $2,797.07
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 5-15-22 $2,372.91
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 5-22-22 $3,586.84
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 5-29-22 $3,066.39
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Peerless Network, Inc 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 4-15/5-14-22 $2,066.64
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Peerless Network, Inc 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 5-15/6-14-22 $1,972.25
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Phillips, Angela 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $165.00
June
NCB 06/16/2022 1217  Phillips, Angela 10.0000.1200.3320.000.00.000000 2021-2022 mileage $136.75
Check Total: $19,104.99
135439 06/16/2022 1216 Pitney Bowes 10.0000.2633.3401.000.00.000000 Lease 3-30-22/6-29-22 $832.02
Check Total: $832.02
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Powerhouse Unlimited 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Blade Kite, Batterie $1,202.14
Check Total: $1,202.14
135440 06/16/2022 1216 PRC-Saltillo 10.0000.1200.3160.000.00.000000 In App Voice - JOSH voice ( $11.99
H. Haughton)
Check Total: $11.99
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 April taco bar $150.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2310.4100.000.00.000000 May teachers breakfast $4,972.50
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2410.4100.207.00.000000 May teachers lunch $581.00
Check Total: $5,703.50
135441 06/16/2022 1216 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Music $54.00
135441 06/16/2022 1216 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.301.00.000000 Music $20.00
135441 06/16/2022 1216 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Music $58.50
135441 06/16/2022 1216 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Timpani $192.99
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Check Total: $325.49
135442 06/16/2022 1216 R & G Consultants 10.0000.1200.3190.000.00.000000 2021-22 license fee $5,175.00
135442 06/16/2022 1216 R & G Consultants 10.0000.1200.3190.000.00.000000 1-22/3-31-22 Medicaid $3,909.76
reiumbursement
Check Total: $9,084.76
135443 06/16/2022 1216 Raptor Technologies Lic 20.0000.2546.3160.000.00.000000 Annual access fee $4,760.00
135443 06/16/2022 1216 Raptor Technologies Llc 20.0000.2546.4100.205.00.000000 Raptor CR5400 Duplex $600.00
Scanner with 2 yr limited
135443 06/16/2022 1216 Raptor Technologies Lic 20.0000.2546.4100.301.00.000000 Raptor CR5400 Duplex $600.00
Scanner with 2 yr limited
Check Total: $5,960.00
135444 06/16/2022 1216 RCN 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 5-1/5-31 internet $2,439.98
Check Total: $2,439.98
135445 06/16/2022 1216 Rowena Cera 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $16.30
Check Total: $16.30
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Samantha A Meza 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 Patrol party $130.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Samantha Alaimo 10.0000.2410.3410.301.00.000000 Communication Allowance — $165.00
June
Check Total: $295.00
135446 06/16/2022 1216 Sara Trivedi 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $33.95
Check Total: $33.95
135447 06/16/2022 1216 Scholastic, Inc 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 Scholastic News 2 $157.08
Check Total: $157.08
135487 06/16/2022 1218 Sean Degman 10.0000.2410.3410.201.00.000000 Communication Allowance - $137.50
June
Check Total: $137.50
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 EXECUTIVE JANITORIAL $329.00
CLEANING CART 12.1 WX
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 14 X 20 RED $28.00
#5/CS #93014/40441420
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 14X20 WHITE $28.00
5/CS #40121420 #DD19A
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135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 14'X20' BLUE $28.00
5/CS #40041420DD19A
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 PRO TEAM 12'ALUMINUM $57.89
GULPER FLOOR TOOL
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 PRO TEAM 8:: SIDEWINDER $84.67
HARD SURFACE FLOOR
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 WORLD DRYER HAND DRYER $9,888.00
WHITE #Q974A2- PLEASE
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOILET TISSUE GREEN SEAL $288.00
2PLY 500SH
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOWEL ROLL BLEACHED $119.00
6/800/CS#880-B P30
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 STANDARD BATH TISSUE, $208.00
SEPTIC SAFE, 1-PLY, WHITE
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOILET TISSUE GREEN SEAL $240.00
2PLY 500SH 96/CS
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 60GAL 38X58 1.2 $0.00
MIL BLK 100/CS
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $164.00
BLACK X-HVY MEDIUM 5
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FEE $0.00
BLACK X-HVY LARGE 5 MIL
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $164.00
BLACK X-HVY X-LARGE 5
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SHINELINE EMULSIFIER PLUS $62.00
5 GAL/PAIL #0084-5 C43A
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 STANDARD BATH TISSUE, $0.00
SEPTIC SAFE, 1-PLY, WHITE
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOILET TISSUE GREEN SEAL $0.00
2PLY 500SH 96/CS
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135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 60GAL 38X58 1.2 $396.00
MIL BLK 100/CS
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $0.00
BLACK X-HVY MEDIUM 5
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FEE $0.00
BLACK X-HVY LARGE 5 MIL
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $0.00
BLACK X-HVY X-LARGE 5
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SHINELINE EMULSIFIER PLUS $0.00
5 GAL/PAIL #0084-5 C43A
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOILET TISSUE PRESERVE $95.90
PORT-A-ROLL 2-PLY 470'
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 16GAL 24X33 $83.50
.6MIL BLK 500/CS
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 15 GAL 24X32 $58.00
BLUE #CCB15GAL AA3A
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 60GAL 38X58 1.2 $0.00
MIL BLK 100/CS #C385812K
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 AEROSOL AIR FRESHENER, $33.86
FRESH WATERS 8 OZ
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 16GAL 24X33 $0.00
.6MIL BLK 500/CS
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 15 GAL 24X32 $0.00
BLUE #CCB15GAL AA3A
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 60GAL 38X58 1.2 $52.80
MIL BLK 100/CS #C385812K
135488 06/16/2022 1218 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 AEROSOL AIR FRESHENER, $0.00
FRESH WATERS 8 OZ
Check Total: $12,408.62
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135489 06/16/2022 1218 Sharp Wear, Inc 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Uniform Order- Backordered $794.00
Items
Check Total: $794.00
135490 06/16/2022 1218 Signarama 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Aluminum routed to custom $262.50
shape-Acct# 6687
Check Total: $262.50
135448 06/16/2022 1216 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Youth State Package $270.00
adjustable size 2-5
135448 06/16/2022 1216 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Youth State Package $270.00
adjustable size 5-8
135448 06/16/2022 1216 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $80.00
($10/Pkg)
Check Total: $620.00
NCB  06/16/2022 1219 Sobotka, Allison N 10.0000.2410.3410.207.00.000000 Communication Allowance — $137.50
June
NCB  06/16/2022 1217 Sobotka, Allison N 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Tuition spring 2022 $1,566.00
Check Total: $1,703.50
135449 06/16/2022 1216 ggﬁgao I‘Shankman Orthogenic 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 April tuition $11,133.44
Check Total: $11,133.44
NCB  06/16/2022 1219  Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Service Call-Carpenter $116.00
Schl-Acct# 11509
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Service Charge: Washington $115.00
Schl-Acct# 11509
NCB  06/16/2022 1217  Studio Ge 60.0000.2533.3110.203.00.202200 FI addition & remodel $8,723.45
NCB  06/16/2022 1217  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.207.00.202200 RO addition & remodel $7,212.63
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.201.00.202200 CA addition & remodel $8,255.70
NCB  06/16/2022 1217  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.205.00.202200 FR addition & remodel $10,524.27
NCB  06/16/2022 1217  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.209.00.202200 WA addition & remodel $12,058.47
Check Total: $47,005.52
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135491 06/16/2022 1218 Syserco Midwest, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3120.000.00.000000 PROVIDE NEW INSTALL 1 $17,385.00
NEW ALERTON CONTROL
Check Total: $17,385.00
NCB 06/16/2022 1219 Szwed, David J 10.0000.2410.3410.303.00.000000 Communication Allowance $165.00
- June
NCB 06/16/2022 1217 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Deductible on Broken $1,700.00
Inc. Touchscreen LCD. Ticket